
 
 

  
 

  
 

  
 

  

  
  

  
 

  

  

 

  

  

  
 

  

  

  
 

  

 

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

  
 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

BREAKFAST  FAVOUR ITES  

English Breakfast 850  KCAL  

SWEET  CURED  BACON ,  SAUSAGE ,  EGGS ,  HASH  BROWN,  

TOMATO,  MUSHROOM,  BAKED BEANS  

Bacon Butty – London’s finest 640  KCAL  

GR I LLED  SWEET  CURED  BACON ,  

TOASTED  BLOOMER ,  KETCHUP  

Sausage Butty 690  KCAL 

PORK SAUSAGE ,  TOASTED  BLOOMER ,  

CARAMEL ISED  ON IONS ,  HP  SAUCE  

Chapel & Swan smoked salmon 650  KCAL 

SCRAMBLED  EGG ,  WHOLEMEAL  TOAST  

Eggs Benedict 735  KCAL 

POACHED EGGS ,  ENGL ISH  MUFF IN ,  WI LTSH IRE  HAM,  

HOLLANDA ISE  SAUCE  

Eggs Florentine 480  KCAL  

POACHED EGGS ,  ENGL ISH  MUFF IN ,  SP INACH ,  

HOLLANDA ISE  SAUCE  

Eggs on wholemeal toast 240  KCAL 

TWO EGGS ,  ANY STYLE  

Poached egg & smashed avocado 1 90  KCAL  

WHOLEMEAL  TOAST  

Two fried eggs 1 36  KCAL  

Baked eggs 205  KCAL  

SP INACH ,  BARBERS  CHEDDAR 

Grilled Portobello Mushrooms 275  KCAL 

TOASTED  BLOOMER .  CHEDDAR 

PANCAKES 

12.50 

6.50 

6.50 

10.00 

9.00 

9.00 

5.50 

9.00 

4.50 

5.50 

5.50 

Vanilla 387  KCAL  

BERR IES  &  HONEY 

Nutella 445  KCAL  

TOASTED  HAZELNUT  

5.00 

5.00 

WAFFLES  

Maple syrup 332  KCAL 

Strawberries & honey 442  KCAL  

5.00 

5.00 

FRU ITS  &  CEREAL  

Oatmeal porridge 
BERR IES  

Seasonal berries 
MINT,  GREEK YOGHURT  

220  KCAL  

1 30  KCAL  

5.50 

4.00 

Melon & pineapple 200  KCAL  4.00 

Granola 290  KCAL 

BANANA ,  HONEY COMPOTE  

4.50 

Superfood muesli 330  KCAL 

DR IED  FRU ITS ,  TOASTED  NUTS  

4.50 

LONDON BAKER IES  

Selection of 
Danish pastries 375  KCAL 

Croissant 440  KCAL  

WITH  JAM & BUTTER  

5.50 

3.50 

Cinnamon swirl 375  KCAL 3.00 

HOT DR INKS 

Espresso 

Cappuccino 

Flat white 

Cafe latte 

Mocha 

3.00 

4.00 

4.00 

4.00 

4.00 

Twining’s Teas 
ENGL ISH  BREAKFAST,  EARL  GREY ,  PEPPERMINT,  

GREEN ,  LEMON & G INGER  

4.00 

JU ICES  

Orange juice 3.50 

Grapefruit juice 3.50 

Pressed apple juice 3.50 

    vegetar ian .  If you have any dietary requirements or are concerned about food al lergies, e.g. nuts. you are invited to ask one of our team members 

London Marr iott  Hote l  Marble Arch. 134 George St ,  Marylebone,  London W1H 5DN. 0207 725 5943  @ThePick ledHen  #ThePick ledHen 

https://www.marriott.co.uk/hotels/hotel-information/restaurant/lonma-london-marriott-hotel-marble-arch/
https://www.instagram.com/thepickledhen/
https://www.thepickledhen.co.uk/

