



FRUITS & CEREAL

BREAKFAST FAVOURITES



	I ROITS & CEREAL	
12.50	Oatmeal porridge 220 KCAL BERRIES	5.50
6.50	Seasonal berries 130 KCAL MINT, GREEK YOGHURT	4.00
	Melon & pineapple 200 KCAL	4.00
6.50	Granola 290 KCAL BANANA, HONEY COMPOTE	4.50
10.00	Superfood muesli 330 kcal dried fruits, toasted nuts	4.50
9.00	LONDON BAKERIES	
9.00	Selection of Danish pastries 375 KCAL	5.50
	Croissant 440 KCAL	3.50
5.50	Cinnamon swirl 375 KCAL	3.00
9.00		
4.50	HOT DRINKS	
5.50	Espresso	3.00
5.50	·	4.00
	Flat white	4.00
	Cafe latte	4.00
	Mocha	4.00
5.00	Twining's Teas ENGLISH BREAKFAST, EARL GREY, PEPPERMINT,	4.00
5.00	GREEN, LEMON & GINGER	
	JUICES	
	Orange juice	3.50
5.00	Grapefruit juice	3.50
5.00	Pressed apple juice	3.50
	6.50 6.50 10.00 9.00 9.00 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.00	Seasonal berries 130 KCAL MINT. GREEK YOGHURT Melon & pineapple 200 KCAL 6.50 Granola 290 KCAL BANANA, HONEY COMPOTE SUPERFOOD MUESLI 330 KCAL DRIED FRUITS, TOASTED NUTS 9.00 LONDON BAKERIES 9.00 Selection of Danish pastries 375 KCAL Croissant 440 KCAL WITH JAM & BUTTER Cinnamon swirl 375 KCAL 9.00 4.50 HOT DRINKS 5.50 Espresso 5.50 Cappuccino Flat white Cafe latte Mocha 5.00 Twining's Teas ENGLISH BREAKFAST, EARL GREY, PEPPERMINT, GREEN, LEMON & GINGER JUICES Orange juice 5.00 Grapefruit juice

vegetarian. If you have any dietary requirements or are concerned about food allergies, e.g. nuts. you are invited to ask one of our team members